## Support Smoky Row While You Shop!





Clip Box Tops from products you buy, save them on collection sheets or in baggies and send them in with your child. Smoky Row receives 10¢ per box top.



Box Tops are now going digital and phasing out the physical clips. While we will still accept the physical clips noted above, you can now instantly provide Smoky Row with funds simply by downloading the free Box Top App on your phone, choosing Smoky Row Elementary, and scanning in your

store receipt. It's that easy! Those purchases associated with the Box Top program will automatically provide \$.10 to Smoky Row per "Box Top."

Through Kroger Community Rewards, Smoky Row earns rewards on all eligible purchases you make using your Kroger Plus Card. Simply enroll your card at <a href="https://www.kroger.com/communityrewards">www.kroger.com/communityrewards</a> and swipe it each time you shop. To enroll your card:



- 1. Sign in or create an account on <a href="https://www.kroger.com">www.kroger.com</a>.
- 2. Click on Kroger Community Rewards.
- 3. Click on "I'm a Customer."
- 4. Search for Smoky Row Elementary
- 5. Click the "Enroll" button.

On your first visit to AmazonSmile, select "Smoky Row Parent Teacher Organization Inc." from the charitable organizations. You must shop from: <a href="https://smile.amazon.com">https://smile.amazon.com</a> each time for this reward to apply.

